
21st CCLC Cohort X Program Contacts
Fiscal Agent/Organization Program Director Phone Number E‐mail Address

Adams 12 Five Star Schools Stephanie Hansen 720‐972‐5565 stephanie.hansen@adams12.org

Asian Pacific Development Center Habakkuk Ammishaddai 303‐923‐2926 habakkukammishaddai@auroramhr.org

Boys & Girls Clubs of Metro Denver Josh Licerio 303‐892‐9200 JoshL@bgcmd.org

Boys & Girls Clubs of Pueblo County Becky Medina 719‐564‐0055 x111 beckym@bgcpueblo.org

Colorado AeroLab Inc. Elaine Menardi 307‐258‐0552 emenardi@coloradoaerolab.org

Colorado UpLift Adrian Lucero 303‐803‐6615 alucero@coloradouplift.org

CSI ‐ Vega Collegiate Academy Kate Mullins 303‐828‐6217 kmullins@vegacollegiateacademy.org

DPS ‐ DELCS Lauren Mason 720‐423‐1961 lauren_mason@dpsk12.net

EUREKA! McConnell Science Museum R‐5 Learning Center Jenn Moore 970‐248‐2120 jmoore@eurekasciencemuseum.org

Greeley‐Evans Weld County School District 6 Brian Lemos 970‐348‐6267 blemos@greeleyschools.org

Lake County School District  Taylor Trelka 719‐427‐7003 ttrelka@lakecountyschools.net

Mapleton Public Schools ‐ Trailside Jessie Massey 303‐853‐3041 MasseyJ@mapleton.us

Mapleton Public Schools ‐ York International Eriksen Van Etten  303‐853‐1607 vanettene@mapleton.us

Poudre School District Rachel Pollack 970‐490‐3065 rpollack@psdschools.org

Silverton School District  Elizabeth Barszcz 970‐387‐5544 ebarszcz@silvertonschool.org

Summer Scholars dba Scholars Unlimited Jennie Merrigan 303‐532‐7110 jmerrigan@scholarsunlimited.org

YMCA of Metro Denver Samantha Church 720‐810‐7275 schurch@denverymca.org


